
International Neutrino Summer School 2017 
 

Bus Schedule 
 
 

Mornings: Q Center to Fermilab 
 

Leaving at Q Center at 8:15 am. 
Lectures start at 9 am. 

 
Evenings: Fermilab to Q Center 
 
 Leaving ~ 15min after the end of the last event. 
 Buses in front of Wilson Hall. 
 
 Monday, August 7:    8 pm 

Tuesday, August 8:    6:45 pm 
Wednesday, August 9:   7:30 pm 
Thursday, August 10:   7:30 pm 
Friday, August 11:    5:15 pm  

 
Monday, August 14:   7:00 pm 
Tuesday, August 15:   8 pm 
Wednesday, August 16:   5:45 pm 
Thursday, August 17:  5:45 from WH to Barn, 

8 pm from Barn to Q Center 

Friday, August 18:    5:15 pm 
 


